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Pedestrian Barrier with Crash Barrier

Our modular design provides that extra level of protection.
Our easily installed Pedestrian Barrier system can combine with the Crash Barrier for areas 
that need an extra level of protection. Your most important barrier is the one separating your 
workforce from the forklift careening across your warehouse floor. Keep your people safe, 
and your business protected!

High Visibility Your best defense is being seen

Complete Protection  Absorbs direct impacts, deflects glancing blows

Modular Design  Quick & easy to install, accommodates any space
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1238mm
48.75in

CRASH BARRIER
EXTRUSION LENGTH

1524mm
60.00in

CENTER TO CENTER

  234mm
9.20in

  

  1180mm
46.44in

  

  550mm
21.66in

  

  826mm
32.51in

  

  1101mm
43.37in

  

1473mm
58.00in

TYP CUT LENGTH

  57mm
2.25in

  

  38mm
1.50in

  

  9mm
.35in

  

Pedestrian Crash Barrier
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PROPRIETARY-CONFIDENTIAL: 

1524mm
60.00in

Pedestrian Barrier Mid Post
PB-K-MID-401

Materials: HDPE shell Mid Post, iron cast  
core, rubber damper, washer, anchor kit

Pedestrian Barrier Corner Post
PB-K-CNR-401

Materials: HDPE shell Corner Post, iron cast 
core, rubber damper, washer, anchor kit

Pedestrian Barrier End Post
PB-K-END-401

Materials: HDPE shell End Post, iron cast 
core, rubber damper, washer, anchor kit

Pedestrian Rail
PB-C-RAL-307

Material: Polyolefin

Crash Barrier Post End
CB-K-PSE-307

Materials: Iron Crash Barrier Post 
End cap, anchor kit

Extrusion
CB-C-EXT-307

Material: Polyolefin

Pedestrian Barrier with Crash Barrier

Energy absorbing design 
with shock-diffusing posts

Iron core is paired with an 
industrial rubber damper 

for strength & shock 
absorbancy

Internal hardware 
eliminates catching 

& tripping points


